
 

 

 

Contact Information 2024/2025 
 

Moulsford, Wallingford, Oxfordshire, OX10 9HT 01491 651218 
office@cranfordschool.co.uk  www.cranfordschool.co.uk  

 

Headmaster   
Dr James Raymond 
jraymond@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 651218 

Chair of Governors 
Mr Stuart Wallis 
c/o Cranford House 
governors@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 651218 
 

Senior Assistant Head and Designated 
Safeguarding Lead 
Mrs Kath Heard 
kheard@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 651218 

 

Director of Admissions 
Mrs Katie French 
kfrench@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 659872 
 

Deputy Head 
(Trips, Calendar and Compliance) 
Miss Hayley Stanley 
hstanley@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 651218 

Assistant Head 
(Director of Music and Head of Co-Curricular) 
Mrs Jane Powell 
jkpowell@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 651218 
 

Deputy Head 
(Junior Academic and Whole School SenCo) 
Miss Rachel Hudson 
rhudson@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 651218 

 

Head of EYFS 
Mrs Cara Bennett 
cbennett@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 651218 

Assistant Head (Junior Pastoral)  
Mrs Amberley Diamond 
adiamond@cranfordschool.co.uk    
01491 651218 
 

Finance Enquiries  
Mrs Karen Turner 
accounts@cranfordschool.co.uk   
01491 651218 

Senior School Director of Studies 
Mrs Anne Mir 
amir@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 651218 
 

Assistant Head Sixth Form 
Mr Jonathan Radcliffe 
jradcliffe@cranfordschool.co.uk  
01491 651218 

 

 
See the website for policies and further information including the School Aims and Ethos. 

At Cranford School, Governors, staff and parents have a shared commitment to safeguarding and to 
promoting the welfare of all pupils. 
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